SF20220 — February 2017 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
PlugTail® Commercial Specification Grade
USB Charging Receptacles 15 & 20A, 125V
cULus Listed, UL Fed Spec Listed. Complies with test requirements UL 498, UL 1310,
Fed Spec WC596, CSA C22.2 No. 42, CSA C22.2 No. 223
Features & Benefits

PlugTail® Commercial Specification Grade USB Charging Receptacles
15 & 20A, 125V
 Ordering Information
PlugTail® Commercial Specification Grade USB Charging Receptacles
Catalog Number
Rating
Color NEMA Config. No.
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC
PTTR15ACUSB 15 125 Brown 5-15R •
PTTR15ACUSBI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R •
PTTR15ACUSBW 15 125 White 5-15R •
PTTR15ACUSBLA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R •
PTTR15ACUSBBK 15 125 Black 5-15R •
PTTR15ACUSBGRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R •
PTTR20ACUSB 20 125 Brown 5-20R •
PTTR20ACUSBI 20 125 Ivory 5-20R •
PTTR20ACUSBW 20 125 White 5-20R •
PTTR20ACUSBLA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R •
PTTR20ACUSBBK 20 125 Black 5-20R •
PTTR20ACUSBGRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R •
NEMA
5-20R
NEMA
5-15R
PlugTail® Connectors – Right Angle
Catalog Number Wire Type Length
PTRA6STR #12 AWG Stranded 6 inches
PTRA6STRNA #12 AWG Stranded, NAFTA Compliant 6 inches
PTRA6STRBP #12 AWG Stranded with WAGO connectors 6 inches
PTRA6SOL #12 AWG Solid 6 inches
PTRA6SOLNA #12 AWG Solid, NAFTA Compliant 6 inches
PTRA6SOLBP #12 AWG Solid with WAGO connectors 6 inches
PTRA6STR PTRA6STRBP PTRA6SOL
1.125"
6.375"
PlugTail® Hospital Grade USB Charging Receptacles
Catalog Number
Rating
Color NEMA Config. No.
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC
PTTR15HACUSB 15 125 Brown 5-15R •
PTTR15HACUSBI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R •
PTTR15HACUSBW 15 125 White 5-15R •
PTTR15HACUSBLA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R •
PTTR15HACUSBBK 15 125 Black 5-15R •
PTTR15HACUSBGRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R •
PTTR15HACUSBRED 15 125 Red 5-15R •
PTTR20HACUSB 20 125 Brown 5-20R •
PTTR20HACUSBI 20 125 Ivory 5-20R •
PTTR20HACUSBW 20 125 White 5-20R •
PTTR20HACUSBLA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R •
PTTR20HACUSBBK 20 125 Black 5-20R •
PTTR20HACUSBGRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R •
PTTR20HACUSBRED 20 125 Red 5-20R •
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
1.877.BY.LEGRAND (295.3472)